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SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

DIRTY LAUNDRY — SEA RAY

Builder: SEA RAY LOA: 39'0" (11.89m)
Year Built: 2003
Model: Motor Yacht

Price: e e]\W\Jl¢:yle]N

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Dirty Laundry — SEA RAY from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Dirty Laundry — SEA RAY or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

"Dirty Laundry" is a terrific example of the spacious and well performing Sea Ray
Motoryacht. With two large staterooms and heads, a spacious salon and comfortable
aft deck and helm area (air conditioned and with minimal canvas!) she is a pleasurable
boat to cruise or entertain on. Being lightly used and professionally maintained she will
stand out from the others on market and is well optioned with underwater lights, bow
thruster, SAT TV and nice electronics! Her manifolds and risers have been replaced,
she has just been detailed and waxed and has an extra set of unused canvas that can
be installed by the next owner when desired. A not to be missed motoryacht that is
functional, easy to maintain and ready for her next owner!Conveniently located in
Baltimore's Inner Harbor just minutes off of 1-95 and 20-25 minutes away from
Baltimore Washington International (BWI) airport. Call to set up a time to come and see
her today!

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2003
Year Built: 2003 Country: United States
Dimensions

LOA: 39'0" (11.89m)

Accommodations
Total Cabins: 2

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Dirty Laundry — SEA RAY Page 6 of 13

Engine Information

Manufacturer: Mercruiser Model: Horizon 8.1S
Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol
Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
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PHOTOS
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Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort

Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones
USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours
Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT
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‘&) port everglades.
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Homesteas Nassau
o

The
Bahamas

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Sunday: closed

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	23
	22
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	47
	48

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


